Features:
     Compact device with analog proportional outputs
     IP-67 (above panel)
     Long operating life, > 4,000,000 cycles
     Utilizes non-contact Hall Effect technology
     Secondary/Redundant output option available
(These modules are also available with our standard
on/off 5 amp standard or sealed switches)

0.050 (1.27)O
0.110 (2.79)
Ordering Information
Part Number Installed
Designation Description Output
RM-P1RA-2MA Q1r Rocker Module 2 Position Maintained
Proportional Redundant Parallel
RM-P1RA-3MA Q2r Rocker Module 3 Position Maintained
Proportional Redundant Parallel
RM-P1RA-3MA,MO Q3r Rocker Module 3 Position Maintained-off-
Momentary Proportional Redundant Parallel
RM-P1RA-3MO Q4r Rocker Module 3 Position Momentary
Proportional Redundant Parallel
RM-P1RB-2MA Q5r Rocker Module 2 Position Maintained
Proportional Redundant Mirrored
RM-P1RB-3MA Q6r Rocker Module 3 Position Maintained
Proportional Redundant Mirrored
RM-P1RB-3MA,MO Q7r Rocker Module 3 Position Maintained-off-
Momentary Proportional Redundant Mirrored
RM-P1RB-3MO Q8r Rocker Module 3 Position Momentary
Proportional Redundant Mirrored
Proportional
Rocker Module
Technical Information